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КОМАНДЫ
	СТРИТБОЛ
	
НАСТОЛЬНЫЙ ТЕННИС
	
ГОРОДОШНЫЙ СПОРТ
	
ИГРА 
«РУССКАЯ ЛАПТА»
	
«ГТО»
	
МИНИ-ФУТБОЛ

	
ПИОНЕРБОЛ
	
ШАШКИ
	
ДАРТС
	
СУММА
ОЧКОВ
	
МЕСТО

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2010-2011 г.р.
	2012-2013 г.р.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	
	

	
«ИМПУЛЬС»
(Силикатный)

	5
	14
	2
	18
	2
	18
	1
	20
	3
	16
	4
	15
	4
	15
	2
	18
	2
	18
	
	
	
	

	
«МАТЫРСКИЙ»

	6
	13
	5
	14
	4
	15
	2
	18
	5
	14
	1
	20
	1
	20
	4
	15
	-
	-
	
	
	
	

	
«ДИАЛОГ»
(Ильича)

	7
	12
	7
	12
	3
	16
	4
	15
	1
	20
	3
	16
	3
	16
	-
	-
	3
	16
	
	
	
	

	
«РАДУГА»
(Филипченко)

	4
	15
	6
	13
	-
	-
	3
	16
	-
	-
	5
	14
	[bookmark: _GoBack]5
	14
	1
	20
	1
	20
	
	
	
	

	
«РИТМ»
(Терешковой)
	1
	20
	3
	16
	-
	-
	6
	13
	2
	18
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	
	
	

	
«МОНОЛИТ»
(Проспект)

	3
	16
	1
	20
	1
	20
	5
	14
	4
	15
	2
	18
	2
	18
	5
	14
	5
	14
	
	
	
	

	
«ФАКЕЛ»
(Стаханова)
 
	2
	18
	4
	15
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	6
	13
	6
	13
	3
	16
	4
	15
	
	
	
	



